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RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 1 - Files - B-1 to B-24 vol. 4 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 2 - Files - B-24 vol. 5 to B-24 vol. 12 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 3 - Files - B-24 vol. 13 to B-24 vol. 26 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 4 - Files - B-24 pocket to B-350 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 5 - Files - B-373 to B-373 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 6 - Files - B-464 to B563 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 7 - Files - B-564 to B-762 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 8 - Files - B-765 to B-906 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 9 - Files - B-909 to B-1245 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 10 - Files - B-1384 to B-1387 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 11 - Files - B-1392 to B-1419 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 12 - Files - B-1420 to B-1892 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 13 - Files - B-1892-1 to B-2029 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 14 - Files - B-2042  to B-2049 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 15 - Files - B-2468 to B-2537-16 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 16 - Files - B-2537-17 to B-2537-43 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 17 - Files - B-2537-44 to B-2537-75 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 18 - Files - B-2537-76 to B-2657 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 19 - Files - B-2673 to B-2756-2 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31
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RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 20 - Files - B-2777 to B-2789 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 21 - Files - B-2789-100 to B-2800-3 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 22 - Files - B-2802 to B-2820 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 23 - Files - B-2820-474 to B-2871 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 24 - Files - B-2879 to B-2945 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 25 - Files - B-2959 to B-2992-188 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 26 - Files - B-2992-189 to B-2992-222 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 27 - Files - B-2992-222 to B-2992-265 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 28 - Files - B-2992-266 to B-2992-298 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 29 - Files - B-2992-298 to B-3039 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 30 - Files - B-3039-1 to B-3048-11 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 31 - Files - B-3048-12 to B-3071 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 32 - Files - B-3071 to B-3071-4 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 33 - Files - B-3071-4 to B-3071-15 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 34 - Files - B-3071-16 to B-3083 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 35 - Files - B-3084 to B-3119 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 36 - Files - B-3120 to B-3160 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 37 - Files - B-3164 to B-3202 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 38 - Files - B-3203 to B-3203 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31
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RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 39 - Files - B-3203 to B-3224 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 40 - Files - B-3227 to B-3244 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 41 - Files - B-3246 to B-3272 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 42 - Files - B-3273 to B-3301 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 43 - Files - B-3302 to B-3317 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 44 - Files - B-3317 to B-3317-5 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 45 - Files - B-3317-6 to B-3317-36 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 46 - Files - B-3317-37 to B-3317-58 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 47 - Files - B-3317-59 to B-3317-74 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 48 - Files - B-3317-75 to B-3317-94 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 49 - Files - B-3317-95 to B-3317-109 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 50 - Files - B-3317-110 to B-3329 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 51 - Files - B-3330 to B-3376 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 52 - Files - B-3377 to B-3402 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 53 - Files - B-3404 to B-3430 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 54 - Files - B-3430-1 to B-3437 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 55 - Files - B-3438 to B-3460 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 56 - Files - B-3461 to B-3498 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 57 - Files - B-3498 to B-3518-2 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31
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RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 58 - Files - B-3518-3 to B-3539 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 59 - Files - B-3539 to B-3568 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 60 - Files - B-3569 to B-3603 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 61 - Files - B-3604 to B-3619 vol. B [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 62 - Files - B-3620 to B-3640 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 63 - Files - B-3641 part 1 to B-3641 part 4 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 64 - Files - B-3641 part 5 to B-3641 part 11 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 65 - Files - B-3641 part 12 to B-3642 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 66 - Files - B-3644 to B-3667 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 67 - Files - B-3668 to B-3687 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 68 - Files - B-3688 to B-3696 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 69 - Files - B-3697 to B-3701-6 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 70 - Files - B-3701-7 to B-3728 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 71 - Files - B-3729 to B-3765 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 72 - Files - B-3766 to B-3799 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 73 - Files - B-3800 to B-3823 part 2 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 74 - Files - B-3824 to B-3831 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 78 - Files - B-3831-1 to B-3840 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 79 - Files - B-3840-1 to B-3849 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31
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RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 80 - Files - B-3849-1 to B-3871 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 81 - Files - B-3872 to B-3883-14 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 82 - Files - B-3884 to B-3885 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 83 - Files - B-3836 to B-3888 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 84 - Files - B-3888-1 to B-3888-5 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 85 - Files - B-3888-6 to B-3905 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 86 - Files - B-3906 to B-3922 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 87 - Files - B-3923 to B-3955-2 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 88 - Files - B-3956 to B-3988 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 89 - Files - B-3989 to B-4014 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 1 - Files - B-24 vol. 12 to B-4033 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 1 Roll 2 - Files - B-4033 to C-520 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 90 - Files - B-4016 to B-4024 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 91 - Files - B-4025 to B-4040 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 92 - Files - B-4041 to B-4063 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 93 - Files - B-4064 to B-5001-2 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 94 - Files - B-5001-3 to B-5030 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 95 - Files - B-5031 to B-5062 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 96 - Files - B-5064 to B-5105 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31
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RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 97 - Files - B-5106 to B-5152 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 98 - Files - B-5154 to B-5163 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 99 - Files - B-5164 to B-5187 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 100 - Files - B-5188 to B-5220 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 101 - Files - B-5221 to B-5241 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 102 - Files - B-5242 to B-5281 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 103 - Files - B-5281-1 to B-5314 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 104 - Files - B-5315 to B-5363 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 105 - Files - B-5364 to B-5391-2 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 106 - Files - B-5391-3 to B-5421 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 107 - Files - B-5422 to B-5453 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 108 - Files - B-5455 to B-5491 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 109 - Files - B-5493 to B-5527 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 110 - Files - B-5528 to B-5562 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 111 - Files - B-5563 to B-5609 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 112 - Files - B-5610 to B-5648 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 113 - Files - B-5649 to B-5679 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 114 - Files - B-5680 to B-5699 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 115 - Files - B-5700 to B-5739 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31
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RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 116 - Files - B5740 to B-5775 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 117 - Files - B-5776 to B-5823 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 118 - Files - B-5824 to B-5860 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 119 - Files - B-5861 to B-5905 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 120 - Files - B-5906 to B-5925 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 121 - Files - B-5935 to B-5955 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 122 - Files - B-5956 to B-5980 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 123 - Files - B-5981 to B-6006 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 124 - Files - B-6007 to B-6033 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 125 - Files - B-6034 to D-05 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 126 - Files - D-6  to D-27-24 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 127 - Files - D-25 to D-68 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 128 - Files - D-69 to D-94 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 129 - Files - D-95 to D-122 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 130 - Files - D-123 to D-159 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 131 - Files - D-160 to D-192 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 132 - Files - D-193 to D-219 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 133 - Files - D-220 to D-234 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 134 - Files - D-235 to D-258 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31
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RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 135 - Files - D-259 to D-273 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 136 - Files - D-274 to D-304 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 137 - Files - D-305 to D-6064 (134750) [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 151 - Files - 6-1859 to 4-1873 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 152 - Files - 6-1873 to 1-1875 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 153 - Files - 24-1875 to 97-1876 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 154 - Files - 98-1876 to 57-1878 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 155 - Files - 68-1878 to 90-1880 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 156 - Files - 92-1880 to 74-1885 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 157 - Files - 101-1885 to 182-1888 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 158 - Files - 184-1888 to 192-1889 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 159 - Files - 193-1889 to 246-1890 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 160 - Files - 247-1890 to 284-1892 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 161 - Files - 285-1892 to 169-1893 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 162 - Files - 193-1893 to 202-1893-874 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 163 - Files - 202-1893 to 177-1894 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 164 - Files - 260-1893 to 177-1894 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 165 - Files - 260-1894 to 275-1894 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 166 - Files - 105-1896 to 253-1897 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31
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RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 167 - Files - 254-1897 to 280-1897 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 168 - Files - 281-1897 to 246-1898 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 169 - Files - 247-1898 to 183-1900 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 170 - Files - 184-1900 to 225-1901 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 171 - Files - 233-1901 to 240-1902 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 172 - Files - 241-1902 to 19-1903 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 173 - Files - 20-1903 to 45-1903 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 174 - Files - 50-1903 to 4-1904 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 175 - Files - 589-1904 to 1523-1908 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 176 - Files - 671-1909 to B-2800-1 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 177 - Files - B-2800-2 to B-2806-3 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 178 - Files - B-2874 to B-5858 part II [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 179 - Files - B-5858 part III to B-6309 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 180 - Files - 2-1866 to 183-1888 p. 2/4 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 181 - Files - 183-188 p. 2/4 to 183-188 p. 4/4 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 182 - Files - 44-1889 to 278-1892 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 183 - Files - 280-1892 to 005-1905 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 184 - Files - 005-1905 (pocket) to 005-1905 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 185 - Files - B-1905 to B-1928 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31
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RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 186 - Files - B-77 to B-3187 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 187 - Files - B-3195 to B-3734  part 2 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 188 - Files - B-3734 part 3 to B-3855 (part 1) [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 189 - Files - B-3855 part 2 to B-4069 vol. 1 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 190 - Files - B-4069 vol. 2 to B-5323 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 191 - Files - B-5353 to B-5486 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 192 - Files - B-5486 vol. 2 to B5486 vol. 1 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 193 - Files - B-5492 to C-455 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 194 - Files - C-520 to D-210 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 2 Roll 195 - Files - D-211 to D-313 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 3 Roll 1 - Files - B-1 to B-24 vol. 4 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 3 Roll 2 - Files - B-24 vol. 5 to B-24 vol. 12 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 3 Roll 3 - Files - B-24 vol. 13 to B-24 vol. 26 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 3 Roll 4 - Files - B-24 pocket to B-350 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 3 Roll 5 - Files - B-373 to B-373 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 3 Roll 6 - Files - B-464 to B563 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 3 Roll 7 - Files - B-564 to B-762 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 3 Roll 8 - Files - B-765 to B-906 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 3 Roll 9 - Files - B-909 to B-1245 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31
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RG13 2015-01207-9 3 Roll 10 - Files - B-1384 to B-1387 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 3 Roll 11 - Files - B-1392 to B-1419 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 3 Roll 12 - Files - B-1420 to B-1892 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 3 Roll 13 - Files - B-1892-1 to B-2029 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 3 Roll 14 - Files - B-2042  to B-2049 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 3 Roll 15 - Files - B-2468 to B-2537-16 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 3 Roll 16 - Files - B-2537-17 to B-2537-43 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 3 Roll 17 - Files - B-2537-44 to B-2537-75 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 3 Roll 18 - Files - B-2537-76 to B-2657 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 3 Roll 19 - Files - B-2673 to B-2756-2 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 3 Roll 20 - Files - B-2777 to B-2789 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 3 Roll 21 - Files - B-2789-100 to B-2800-3 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 3 Roll 22 - Files - B-2802 to B-2820 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 3 Roll 23 - Files - B-2820-474 to B-2871 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 3 Roll 24 - Files - B-2879 to B-2945 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 3 Roll 25 - Files - B-2959 to B-2992-188 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 3 Roll 26 - Files - B-2992-189 to B-2992-222 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 3 Roll 27 - Files - B-2992-222 to B-2992-265 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 3 Roll 28 - Files - B-2992-266 to B-2992-298 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31
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RG13 2015-01207-9 3 Roll 29 - Files - B-2992-298 to B-3039 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 3 Roll 30 - Files - B-3039-1 to B-3048-11 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 3 Roll 31 - Files - B-3048-12 to B-3071 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 3 Roll 32 - Files - B-3071 to B-3071-4 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 3 Roll 33 - Files - B-3071-4 to B-3071-15 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 3 Roll 34 - Files - B-3071-16 to B-3083 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 3 Roll 35 - Files - B-3084 to B-3119 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 3 Roll 1 - Files - B-24 vol. 12 to B-4033 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 3 Roll 2 - Files - B-4033 to C-520 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 36 - Files - B-3120 to B-3160 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 37 - Files - B-3164 to B-3202 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 38 - Files - B-3203 to B-3203 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 39 - Files - B-3203 to B-3224 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 40 - Files - B-3227 to B-3244 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 41 - Files - B-3246 to B-3272 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 42 - Files - B-3273 to B-3301 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 43 - Files - B-3302 to B-3317 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 44 - Files - B-3317 to B-3317-5 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 45 - Files - B-3317-6 to B-3317-36 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31
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RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 46 - Files - B-3317-37 to B-3317-58 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 47 - Files - B-3317-59 to B-3317-74 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 48 - Files - B-3317-75 to B-3317-94 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 49 - Files - B-3317-95 to B-3317-109 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 50 - Files - B-3317-110 to B-3329 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 51 - Files - B-3330 to B-3376 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 52 - Files - B-3377 to B-3402 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 53 - Files - B-3404 to B-3430 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 54 - Files - B-3430-1 to B-3437 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 55 - Files - B-3438 to B-3460 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 56 - Files - B-3461 to B-3498 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 57 - Files - B-3498 to B-3518-2 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 58 - Files - B-3518-3 to B-3539 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 59 - Files - B-3539 to B-3568 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 60 - Files - B-3569 to B-3603 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 61 - Files - B-3604 to B-3619 vol. B [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 62 - Files - B-3620 to B-3640 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 63 - Files - B-3641 part 1 to B-3641 part 4 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 64 - Files - B-3641 part 5 to B-3641 part 11 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31
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RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 65 - Files - B-3641 part 12 to B-3642 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 66 - Files - B-3644 to B-3667 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 67 - Files - B-3668 to B-3687 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 68 - Files - B-3688 to B-3696 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 69 - Files - B-3697 to B-3701-6 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 70 - Files - B-3701-7 to B-3728 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 71 - Files - B-3729 to B-3765 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 72 - Files - B-3766 to B-3799 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 73 - Files - B-3800 to B-3823 part 2 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 74 - Files - B-3824 to B-3831 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 78 - Files - B-3831-1 to B-3840 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 79 - Files - B-3840-1 to B-3849 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 80 - Files - B-3849-1 to B-3871 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 81 - Files - B-3872 to B-3883-14 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 82 - Files - B-3884 to B-3885 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 83 - Files - B-3836 to B-3888 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 84 - Files - B-3888-1 to B-3888-5 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 85 - Files - B-3888-6 to B-3905 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 86 - Files - B-3906 to B-3922 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31
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RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 87 - Files - B-3923 to B-3955-2 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 88 - Files - B-3956 to B-3988 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 89 - Files - B-3989 to B-4014 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 90 - Files - B-4016 to B-4024 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 91 - Files - B-4025 to B-4040 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 92 - Files - B-4041 to B-4063 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 93 - Files - B-4064 to B-5001-2 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 94 - Files - B-5001-3 to B-5030 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 95 - Files - B-5031 to B-5062 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 96 - Files - B-5064 to B-5105 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 97 - Files - B-5106 to B-5152 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 98 - Files - B-5154 to B-5163 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 99 - Files - B-5164 to B-5187 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 100 - Files - B-5188 to B-5220 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 101 - Files - B-5221 to B-5241 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 102 - Files - B-5242 to B-5281 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 103 - Files - B-5281-1 to B-5314 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 104 - Files - B-5315 to B-5363 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 105 - Files - B-5364 to B-5391-2 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31
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RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 106 - Files - B-5391-3 to B-5421 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 107 - Files - B-5422 to B-5453 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 108 - Files - B-5455 to B-5491 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 109 - Files - B-5493 to B-5527 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 4 Roll 110 - Files - B-5528 to B-5562 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 111 - Files - B-5563 to B-5609 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 112 - Files - B-5610 to B-5648 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 113 - Files - B-5649 to B-5679 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 114 - Files - B-5680 to B-5699 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 115 - Files - B-5700 to B-5739 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 116 - Files - B5740 to B-5775 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 117 - Files - B-5776 to B-5823 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 118 - Files - B-5824 to B-5860 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 119 - Files - B-5861 to B-5905 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 120 - Files - B-5906 to B-5925 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 121 - Files - B-5935 to B-5955 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 122 - Files - B-5956 to B-5980 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 123 - Files - B-5981 to B-6006 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 124 - Files - B-6007 to B-6033 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31
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RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 125 - Files - B-6034 to D-05 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 126 - Files - D-6  to D-27-24 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 127 - Files - D-25 to D-68 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 128 - Files - D-69 to D-94 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 129 - Files - D-95 to D-122 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 130 - Files - D-123 to D-159 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 131 - Files - D-160 to D-192 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 132 - Files - D-193 to D-219 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 133 - Files - D-220 to D-234 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 134 - Files - D-235 to D-258 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 135 - Files - D-259 to D-273 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 136 - Files - D-274 to D-304 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 137 - Files - D-305 to D-6064 (134750) [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 151 - Files - 6-1859 to 4-1873 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 152 - Files - 6-1873 to 1-1875 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 153 - Files - 24-1875 to 97-1876 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 154 - Files - 98-1876 to 57-1878 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 155 - Files - 68-1878 to 90-1880 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 156 - Files - 92-1880 to 74-1885 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31
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RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 157 - Files - 101-1885 to 182-1888 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 158 - Files - 184-1888 to 192-1889 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 159 - Files - 193-1889 to 246-1890 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 160 - Files - 247-1890 to 284-1892 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 161 - Files - 285-1892 to 169-1893 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 162 - Files - 193-1893 to 202-1893-874 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 163 - Files - 202-1893 to 177-1894 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 164 - Files - 260-1893 to 177-1894 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 165 - Files - 260-1894 to 275-1894 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 166 - Files - 105-1896 to 253-1897 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 167 - Files - 254-1897 to 280-1897 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 168 - Files - 281-1897 to 246-1898 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 169 - Files - 247-1898 to 183-1900 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 170 - Files - 184-1900 to 225-1901 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 171 - Files - 233-1901 to 240-1902 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 172 - Files - 241-1902 to 19-1903 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 173 - Files - 20-1903 to 45-1903 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 174 - Files - 50-1903 to 4-1904 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 175 - Files - 589-1904 to 1523-1908 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31
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RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 176 - Files - 671-1909 to B-2800-1 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 177 - Files - B-2800-2 to B-2806-3 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 178 - Files - B-2874 to B-5858 part II [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 179 - Files - B-5858 part III to B-6309 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 180 - Files - 2-1866 to 183-1888 p. 2/4 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 181 - Files - 183-188 p. 2/4 to 183-188 p. 4/4 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 182 - Files - 44-1889 to 278-1892 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 183 - Files - 280-1892 to 005-1905 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 184 - Files - 005-1905 (pocket) to 005-1905 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 185 - Files - B-1905 to B-1928 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 186 - Files - B-77 to B-3187 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 187 - Files - B-3195 to B-3734  part 2 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 188 - Files - B-3734 part 3 to B-3855 (part 1) [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 189 - Files - B-3855 part 2 to B-4069 vol. 1 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 190 - Files - B-4069 vol. 2 to B-5323 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 191 - Files - B-5353 to B-5486 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 192 - Files - B-5486 vol. 2 to B5486 vol. 1 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 193 - Files - B-5492 to C-455 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 194 - Files - C-520 to D-210 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31
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Box / 
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File no. / No. de dossier Dates Date 1 Date 2

RG13 2015-01207-9 5 Roll 195 - Files - D-211 to D-313 [1859-1930] 1959-01-01 1930-12-31
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